534664 -
PARTS BREAKDOWN EI'OOLE)ZL
|

Industria




AT-4041

Ir:\ld:x Parts No. Description Q'ty Ir;‘ldoex Parts No. Description Q'ty
1 §7-0525A [ Chuck Screw (5x25) 1 21 305017 Housing 1
2 312002 Drill Chuck (1/2") 1 22 SP-25220 | Pin (2.5x22) 1
3 312002A Keyless Chuck(1/2") 1 24 305020 Trigger 1
3 312003 Chuck Spacer 1 24A SS-0406A | Set Screw (M4x6) 1
4 312004 Clamp Nut 1 25 305021 Valve Spring 1
5 BB-62012C| Ball Bearing (6201zz) 2 26 305024 Reverse Lever 1
9 302021 Internal Gear 2 27 ORP-0090( O-Ring (P9) 1
10 312010 Wark Spindle 1 28 305026 Reverse Bushing 1

10A NR-40138 | Needle Roller (4x13.8) 6 29 ORP-0140| O-Ring (P14) 1
11 312011A Idler Gear (312S) 6 30 305022 Valve Stem 1
12 312012 Reduction Spindle 1 31 ORP-0035| O-Ring (3.5x1.5) 1

12A 312012A Reduction Gear 1 31A 317005 O-Ring (3.9x2.25x2) 1
13 312013 Pinion Gear 1 32 305029 Exhaust Diffuser 1
14 305010 Spacer 1 33 11-0308B Screw (M3x8) 2
15 BB-06261 Ball Bearing (626zz) 2 34 305031 Air Inlet 1
16 305012 Rotor 1 36 312036 Clamp Ring 1
17 302025 Rotor Balde 5 37 312037 Dead Handle 1
18 305015 Cylinder 1 38 312038 Key (1/2") 1
19 305014 Pin (2x55) 1 39 312039 Rubber Gasket 1
20 305011 End Plate 1




